Rank Competitor(s)

Abby Bulawka
Jordana McEachern
Julia Crowther
Madeline Foley
Taylor Mae Fleming

o g1~ W N P

Raelyn Morgan
WD  Vienna Harwood
WD  Lilly MacDonald

Club

Royal Glenora
Glengarry
Kelowna
Kelowna

Mt Boucherie
Vernon
Kelowna

Mt Boucherie

b

SKATECAMNADA

Rhonda MacDonald

Date:

14-Feb-2016

Okanagan Regionals 2016

Kamloops, BC

February 12, 2016 to February 14, 2016

Section

AB
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

8:45:056AM

Juvenile Women

Category Result Summary

28.83
26.74
26.69
24.39
22.04
21.14

28.83
26.74
26.69
24.39
22.04
21.14

Patricia Mayne

b

PATINAGECAMNADA



